PERSONNEL

Main Line
Fax

Kirk Rehn, Director
Paul Retaskie, Plan Reviewer

Building Inspectors

Paul Lize, Chief
Don Jarvis
John Impellizzeri

Electrical Inspectors

Lee Oberle, Chief
Derek Thomas
Thomas Rushton

Mechanical Inspectors

Adam Bidoul, Chief
Ross Reich
Thomas Rushton

Plumbing Inspectors

Dave Bean, Chief
Adam Duff

Zoning

Everett Murphy, Chief
Dave Podeszwik
Steve Watripont
Frank Badalamente
Jim Kiaser

Suzanne Rutkowski
Brian Schuman

Clerks

Crystal Pierson

Michelle Super

Courtney Raijter
Tammy Mareel

Shirley Taylor

PHONE #

586-574-4504
586-574-4577

586-574-4545
586-574-4538

586-574-4582
586-574-4580
586-574-4607

586-574-4572
586-353-0569
586-574-4537

586-574-4501
586-574-4578
586-574-4537

586-574-4507
586-574-4502

586-574-4576
586-574-4558
586-574-4610
586-574-4641
586-574-4514
586-574-4503
586-574-4635

586-574-4646
586-574-4566
586-574-4632
586-574-4574
586-574-4581

IN OFFICE (Except for Lunch)

8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 - 9:30 AM & 4:00 - 5:00 PM
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